Landscape Removal
Removal of Concrete Curb
and Gutter
Removal (Sign)
Roadway Excavation
Aggregate Base, Class 2
Asphalt Concrete (Asphalt-
Rubber)

Asphalt Rubber Material
Mineral Admixture

Slip Base (Perforated Post)

Sign Post (Perforated )
Warning, Marker, or
Regulatory Sign Panel
Pavement Markings
(White Thermoplastic)
Pavement Markings
(Yellow Thermoplastic)

Pavement Symbol
(Extruded Thermoplastic)

Paint Bull Nose
Seeing (Class Il)
Concrete Curb (C-
05.10)(Type G)
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336
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10
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1464
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$2,500.00
$15.00

$200.00
$20.00
$105.00

$40.00

$650.00
$90.00

$250.00
$17.00
$35.00

$2.00

$2.00

$300.00

$175.00
$4,500.00

$23.00

$1,250.00
$5,040.00

$1,200.00
$24,060.00
$84,000.00

$4,400.00

$6,500.00
$90.00

$4,000.00
$1,632.00
$3,360.00

$6,960.00

$2,928.00

$1,800.00

$700.00
$4,500.00

$22,080.00



Concrete Curb and Gutter

FT. 22 27. 1 .
(C.05.10)(Type G) 80 $27.00 $61,560.00
Concrete Sidewalk (C- SO. FT. 7000 $12.00 $84,000.00
05.20)
Concrete Sidewalk Ramp EACH 8 $2.200.00 $17,600.00

(C-05.30 Type B)
Total $337,660.00



	Sheet1

