Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Landscape Removal	ACRE	0.5	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00
Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	FT.	336	\$15.00	\$5,040.00
Removal (Sign)	EACH	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
Roadway Excavation	CU. YD.	1203	\$20.00	\$24,060.00
Aggregate Base, Class 2	CU. YD.	800	\$105.00	\$84,000.00
Asphalt Concrete (Asphalt- Rubber)	Ton	110	\$40.00	\$4,400.00
Asphalt Rubber Material	Ton	10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
Mineral Admixture	Ton	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Slip Base (Perforated Post)	EACH	16	\$250.00	\$4,000.00
Sign Post (Perforated)	FT.	96	\$17.00	\$1,632.00
Warning, Marker, or Regulatory Sign Panel	SQ. FT.	96	\$35.00	\$3,360.00
Pavement Markings (White Thermoplastic)	FT.	3480	\$2.00	\$6,960.00
Pavement Markings (Yellow Thermoplastic)	FT.	1464	\$2.00	\$2,928.00
Pavement Symbol (Extruded Thermoplastic)	EACH	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
Paint Bull Nose	EACH	4	\$175.00	\$700.00
Seeing (Class II)	ACRE	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Concrete Curb (C- 05.10)(Type G)	FT.	960	\$23.00	\$22,080.00

Concrete Curb and Gutter (C-05.10)(Type G)	FT.	2280	\$27.00	\$61,560.00
Concrete Sidewalk (C- 05.20)	SQ. FT.	7000	\$12.00	\$84,000.00
Concrete Sidewalk Ramp (C-05.30 Type B)	EACH	8	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00
			Total	\$337,660.00